
Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN MQS
Qualification
SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 13:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

563-13xNTUCHEW Wen Xuan3106151 93 93 91 94 94 98

562-12xNTTEO Jia En3108122 91 93 95 95 93 95

559-12xSAFR
A

CHAN Han Siong3104203 99 95 94 93 90 88

558-15xNTLOH Kevyn3118244 91 90 92 95 94 96

558-12xSAFR
A

LIM Nigel3101145 91 95 93 93 96 90

557-14xNYTKHOO Andrew3111106 96 92 91 92 93 93

556-  9xSAFR
A

CHUA Chee Hao3105287 93 94 92 89 95 93

552-  6xNYTAU YONG Qing Yong3109258 93 92 94 91 89 93

545-10xNYTYEO Matthew311359 90 93 92 90 91 89

544-  6xSSPSEAH Z-We Ayden3122610 94 91 90 92 87 90

543-  7xWSSSGOH Jek Boon3114311 89 97 87 90 89 91

541-  7xNYTTAY Yu Hong Rayfield31212712 92 87 89 86 94 93

538-  9xNJCLAW Shean3110913 86 89 92 92 88 91

535-  3xSAFR
A

HO Hung Yi31032614 91 87 89 90 89 89

534-  5xSSPSOO Yin Rui Estroy31241715 90 92 92 83 86 91

531-  9xSSPYASIN TEO Daanish Teo31271116 86 91 89 89 88 88

529-10xNYTOSMAN Adrian31201917 82 86 90 92 93 86

529-  6xSAFR
A

WAN Marcus3102718 90 80 93 86 87 93

528-  7xSAFR
A

ALSTON NG Jin Yu31161619 92 91 85 89 88 83

524-  9xSSPTANG Rui Isaiah31232120 89 94 89 85 89 78

524-  6xSAFR
A

WONG Jia Hao3107121 94 90 78 87 83 92

523-  1xSSPKOH Zheng Xiang Corwyn3128422 85 83 89 88 90 88

519-  6xSSPTOH Jun Wei31251323 83 93 87 86 90 80

515-  4xACSIJUNG Yian31172324 85 87 87 87 87 82

509-  3xSSPHAN Kay Xu3126825 86 80 87 87 89 80

500-  2xSAFR
A

MOO Cheng Xi Ethan31151826 82 82 88 82 84 82

477-  2xSSPTAN Jing Quan31292927 86 79 77 68 83 84

264-  2x DNFNAPSZHU Kequan3119228 73 73 63 55

DNSSAFR
A

YE Qinghe3112
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TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29

Legend 6FBE6D17

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN MQS
Qualification - RELAY 1 of 2

SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

551-9xNTTEH Xiu Yi410111 92 96 95 88 89 91

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 25

Legend E6BEAA88

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN MQS
SDSC

SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SDS
C

GOVINDA RAJAN Swasthi
Trinity

42071 87 83 82 84 76 80 492-  2x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 25

Legend E051D3EB

Bib No Bib Number
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN MQS
Qualification
SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

569-14xNTULIM Jasmine4209201 95 97 93 95 97 92

563-  9xNTTEO Shun Xie420112 95 93 97 93 92 93

561-20xNTLEE Ying Min Crystal4202193 92 93 95 98 90 93

559-11xNTHEW Shirlene420464 96 94 90 95 90 94

558-11xNTUHENG Jun Huei420635 95 93 90 94 96 90

557-10xSMUDHAYALAN Minnal K4205116 93 90 96 94 93 91

554-  5xNYTZHANG Aiyan4211237 93 92 94 88 94 93

552-  5xSAFR
A

LIM Xin Rong Eileen4203108 91 88 92 98 89 94

551-  9xNTTEH Xiu Yi410119 92 96 95 88 89 91

549-  9xNYTLEE Natalie42082110 86 96 92 92 91 92

546-  8xSSPQUEK Gek Ling4219911 92 90 90 93 95 86

544-11xNYTLEE Shan Rong Clarice42181212 94 87 94 89 91 89

538-  6xSSPLAU Ee Joy Rinnah42201513 88 90 93 88 91 88

536-  6xKCPS
S

NG Jaclyn42151414 89 85 92 88 89 93

535-11xSSPCHENG Xin Tong Samantha4222715 87 91 89 89 90 89

535-  9xSJCKHOO Ji San Eunice4214816 94 90 88 84 91 88

524-  6xXMSSTAY Xerlyn Zhi Xin4216517 89 91 86 89 82 87

508-  5xSSPTAN Zhi Yu Chloe4223418 83 89 87 83 86 80

508-  3xKCPHEE Xin Rui42121319 84 87 86 85 80 86

507-  3xSSPTAI Xin En Chloe42212220 81 82 87 88 84 85

499-  4xAISSCHIA Chloe42131621 85 78 85 82 83 86

455-  1xSAFR
A

VASYLIEVA Iryna42242422 74 84 75 71 78 73

438-  0xNUSLEE Krystal4210223 68 78 72 75 75 70

DNSNJCPHNG Yi Xuan Eryn4217

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 25

Legend 17CDDBC1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MQS
Qualification - RELAY 1 of 3

SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

628.9NTWONG Zen Joi Lionel1105211 105.7 103.4 105.0 104.3 105.6 104.9

625.5NTTANG Hong An1128302 104.0 105.1 104.5 104.3 103.1 104.5

623.9NYTCHONG Zaccheus1106103 104.5 103.8 103.5 105.3 103.3 103.5

620.3SMUMOHAMAD Irwan110364 101.7 103.3 103.3 102.8 104.6 104.6

618.9NYTLEE Zhe Kai1130245 103.3 101.9 104.2 102.9 102.9 103.7

618.6NYTLIM Bing Rui1111296 101.0 101.6 104.4 104.4 104.5 102.7

618.3NYTSOO Yin Teng Eston1129227 102.3 104.3 103.6 101.7 103.9 102.5

616.3SAFR
A

TANG Zhangcheng111378 101.8 102.4 102.9 103.8 102.8 102.6

616.1NYTYEOH Yu Bin Irvin1107209 102.2 104.2 103.5 101.5 102.8 101.9

613.9XMSSLEW Yao Zhang11092510 101.7 101.8 104.5 103.0 101.5 101.4

611.6XMSSLU Syon Ziming11081311 103.9 101.3 102.2 102.5 101.2 100.5

609.9SAFR
A

CHIA Joel11042812 96.1 102.6 103.1 102.2 103.3 102.6

603.8SAFR
A

NG Wei Jian Christian11161613 97.6 102.2 101.3 101.9 101.0 99.8

603.4XMSSLEE Joshua Kai En11151514 98.6 101.3 98.6 100.6 102.5 101.8

602.7NYTTEO Kok Ler11102715 101.1 98.8 99.8 101.5 99.2 102.3

588.1XMSSHO Louis11221716 94.8 99.3 99.6 99.5 98.0 96.9

586.9SAFR
A

WONG Pak Hei1117917 93.9 101.0 96.1 98.6 100.4 96.9

585.4XMSSZHOU Yi Cheng11181918 100.0 95.6 96.6 98.0 100.3 94.9

579.4SAFR
A

WONG Wei Jie Dylan1119519 96.3 97.5 96.9 100.6 92.4 95.7

547.8NYPSZHAO Kexuan Lucas11241120 97.4 93.4 91.0 86.2 86.6 93.2

524.6BDSSCHIA Cayden Jun Wei11211821 92.7 87.0 85.7 86.7 86.2 86.3

522.6YNPSYEONG Hon Chet Hansel11271222 87.3 84.3 84.2 88.3 91.1 87.4

519.6RVPSSUN Xijinaustin11252623 83.0 88.6 90.1 84.6 84.6 88.7

512.1DHSTAN Keng Feng Xander1112824 87.7 93.2 90.7 87.7 84.2 68.6

489.1TMPSLIANG Yaojun11231425 66.3 85.4 83.1 88.6 85.6 80.1

DNSTNSLEE Hector Jun Yu1126

DNSMSHSSEAW Yu Shen Aidan1120

DNSSAFR
A

TAY Zhong Zhi Zaxis1114
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TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend D828878E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MQS
Qualification - RELAY 2 of 3

SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

610.4SSPTAN Song Jie Lucas1205301 100.0 102.5 102.0 103.9 100.5 101.5

608.6SSPLOO Yi En David1204282 102.2 101.7 103.1 101.3 99.6 100.7

607.9SSPHO Gabriel Isaac1201333 103.4 103.0 103.0 99.5 100.6 98.4

603.7SSPHONG Quan Le Jayden1208264 102.7 99.8 97.6 102.1 100.2 101.3

602.3SSPCHUA Yun Xuan Bryant1203315 101.5 101.1 99.7 102.3 99.5 98.2

600.2SSPHUANG Jiabao1206326 101.1 97.6 98.9 100.2 102.0 100.4

588.7SSPMOHAMMED AZHAR Xuan
Ilyas

1207277 101.0 95.3 96.1 100.1 97.8 98.4

DNSSSPCHUA Mathius1202

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend B1D27A4C

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MQS
SDSC

SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SDS
C

JHA Surya Mohan11021 104.9 103.2 104.3 104.4 103.8 105.9 626.5

SDS
C

ADIAPATHAM Kumar11012 101.7 102.0 103.0 104.8 102.6 102.6 616.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend FBE5357C

Bib No Bib Number
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MQS
Qualification
SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

628.9NTWONG Zen Joi Lionel1105211 105.7 103.4 105.0 104.3 105.6 104.9

625.5NTTANG Hong An1128302 104.0 105.1 104.5 104.3 103.1 104.5

623.9NYTCHONG Zaccheus1106103 104.5 103.8 103.5 105.3 103.3 103.5

620.3SMUMOHAMAD Irwan110364 101.7 103.3 103.3 102.8 104.6 104.6

618.9NYTLEE Zhe Kai1130245 103.3 101.9 104.2 102.9 102.9 103.7

618.6NYTLIM Bing Rui1111296 101.0 101.6 104.4 104.4 104.5 102.7

618.3NYTSOO Yin Teng Eston1129227 102.3 104.3 103.6 101.7 103.9 102.5

616.3SAFR
A

TANG Zhangcheng111378 101.8 102.4 102.9 103.8 102.8 102.6

616.1NYTYEOH Yu Bin Irvin1107209 102.2 104.2 103.5 101.5 102.8 101.9

613.9XMSSLEW Yao Zhang11092510 101.7 101.8 104.5 103.0 101.5 101.4

611.6XMSSLU Syon Ziming11081311 103.9 101.3 102.2 102.5 101.2 100.5

610.4SSPTAN Song Jie Lucas12053012 100.0 102.5 102.0 103.9 100.5 101.5

609.9SAFR
A

CHIA Joel11042813 96.1 102.6 103.1 102.2 103.3 102.6

608.6SSPLOO Yi En David12042814 102.2 101.7 103.1 101.3 99.6 100.7

607.9SSPHO Gabriel Isaac12013315 103.4 103.0 103.0 99.5 100.6 98.4

603.8SAFR
A

NG Wei Jian Christian11161616 97.6 102.2 101.3 101.9 101.0 99.8

603.7SSPHONG Quan Le Jayden12082617 102.7 99.8 97.6 102.1 100.2 101.3

603.4XMSSLEE Joshua Kai En11151518 98.6 101.3 98.6 100.6 102.5 101.8

602.7NYTTEO Kok Ler11102719 101.1 98.8 99.8 101.5 99.2 102.3

602.6SSPLIM Hong Rui13013120 98.1 99.3 101.2 102.1 100.9 101.0

602.3SSPCHUA Yun Xuan Bryant12033121 101.5 101.1 99.7 102.3 99.5 98.2

602.2SSPTAN Zi Loong Nicholas13023322 101.2 99.0 101.1 100.0 102.3 98.6

601.7SSPNEO Yu Zhen Jaden13033223 98.7 103.0 101.1 99.2 101.7 98.0

600.2SSPHUANG Jiabao12063224 101.1 97.6 98.9 100.2 102.0 100.4

588.7SSPMOHAMMED AZHAR Xuan
Ilyas

12072725 101.0 95.3 96.1 100.1 97.8 98.4

588.1XMSSHO Louis11221726 94.8 99.3 99.6 99.5 98.0 96.9

586.9SAFR
A

WONG Pak Hei1117927 93.9 101.0 96.1 98.6 100.4 96.9

585.4XMSSZHOU Yi Cheng11181928 100.0 95.6 96.6 98.0 100.3 94.9

579.4SAFR
A

WONG Wei Jie Dylan1119529 96.3 97.5 96.9 100.6 92.4 95.7

547.8NYPSZHAO Kexuan Lucas11241130 97.4 93.4 91.0 86.2 86.6 93.2

524.6BDSSCHIA Cayden Jun Wei11211831 92.7 87.0 85.7 86.7 86.2 86.3

522.6YNPSYEONG Hon Chet Hansel11271232 87.3 84.3 84.2 88.3 91.1 87.4
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TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

519.6RVPSSUN Xijinaustin11252633 83.0 88.6 90.1 84.6 84.6 88.7

512.1DHSTAN Keng Feng Xander1112834 87.7 93.2 90.7 87.7 84.2 68.6

489.1TMPSLIANG Yaojun11231435 66.3 85.4 83.1 88.6 85.6 80.1

DNSSSPCHUA Mathius1202

DNSTNSLEE Hector Jun Yu1126

DNSMSHSSEAW Yu Shen Aidan1120

DNSSAFR
A

TAY Zhong Zhi Zaxis1114

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend 665AB1A9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN MQS
Qualification
SAFRA Yishun

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

626.5NYTDE SOUZA Faithe Odelia211751 104.0 104.9 103.5 104.2 105.1 104.8

626.0NTTAN Natanya Huiyi211032 104.2 103.5 104.6 104.4 104.7 104.6

625.1SMUHO Xiu Yi2102163 104.3 104.8 103.5 103.8 103.5 105.2

624.0NYTSU En-Yin Jillian211614 103.2 103.4 104.8 103.7 103.7 105.2

623.4NUSGAN Xin Chen2105185 102.9 103.7 105.4 103.3 103.5 104.6

622.9NTSHAMON Noor Syaakirah2101206 102.2 104.0 104.4 102.2 105.8 104.3

622.9NYTNG Loveley211177 103.7 104.0 104.2 103.3 104.3 103.4

622.0NYTNOORAZLIN Irna Qistina2107108 103.2 102.6 105.2 103.9 103.1 104.0

621.3NTULAWRENCE Elisabeth2109149 104.7 104.0 103.4 103.4 102.3 103.5

619.2NTULEOW Eunice21031910 104.4 103.8 102.2 102.5 104.2 102.1

618.9NUSMOHAMMED SOPHIAN
Edlyn Nadra

2108811 103.3 104.3 104.6 103.2 102.0 101.5

616.8SSPWOO Jia Xin Jeslyn21221312 103.5 103.1 100.8 103.2 103.3 102.9

616.7SSPLIM Xuanyi Bernice21182313 103.3 103.8 102.6 102.6 102.5 101.9

616.5SSPLIM Yet Kee2119914 102.0 100.9 104.9 100.0 105.2 103.5

615.6SAFR
A

LIU Yingtong21121715 100.6 103.2 102.3 103.0 103.3 103.2

609.3SSPLIM Freya Kylie2123416 101.6 103.8 101.8 100.1 100.5 101.5

605.1SSPPOH Jaymee21201117 102.7 102.9 99.0 101.1 101.1 98.3

603.5SSPNOOR HISHAM Amelia2124618 101.7 103.3 100.9 97.9 98.9 100.8

599.8SAFR
A

YEO En Qi Claire21132419 100.7 98.2 99.6 101.4 99.7 100.2

599.4SSPWONG Vera2121220 99.8 99.5 101.0 96.3 100.6 102.2

598.8SAFR
A

HOW Jenessa21141521 102.3 100.3 99.5 100.6 98.9 97.2

596.5NUSLIM Glynis21042122 99.5 101.4 100.1 97.8 99.0 98.7

587.3SAFR
A

KONG Sze Sen Cecilia21151223 98.6 97.0 99.5 96.4 97.6 98.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend ABC24866

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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Singapore Cup 08
RESULTS

25m PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification
SAFRA Yishun

SUN 11 AUG 2024, START TIME 10:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Rapid

PrecisionNTTEO Shun Xie5101361 95 97 95

99 100 98 297

287

584-23x

Rapid

PrecisionNTTAN Ling Chiao Nicole5102372 95 94 95

98 97 98 293

284

577-12x

Rapid

PrecisionNTTEH Xiu Yi5103393 94 92 97

97 99 97 293

283

576-13x

Rapid

PrecisionNTLEE Ying Min Crystal5104404 95 98 93

82 88 92 262

286

548-16x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend DD778EB1

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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